

Court No. - 5

Case :- WRIT - B No. - 31313 of 1995

Petitioner :- Vijai Bahadur

Respondent :- Board Of Revenue & Orthers

Counsel for Petitioner :- H.N.Singh

Counsel for Respondent :- C.S.C.

Hon'ble Pankaj Naqvi,J.

List peremptorily in the week commencing 12.03.2018, to enable to Sri Dinesh Pathak, learned counsel for the respondents to file counter affidavit.

It is made clear that no further time shall be granted to file counter affidavit.

Order Date :- 29.1.2018

S.Sharma