

Court No. - 49

Case :- WRIT - B No. - 31313 of 1995

Petitioner :- Vijai Bahadur

Respondent :- Board Of Revenue And Orthers

Counsel for Petitioner :- H.N.Singh, Vineet Kumar Singh

Counsel for Respondent :- D. Pathak, Rakesh Pathak

Hon'ble J.J. Munir, J.

Due to paucity of time, the matter could not be taken up.

List on **19.05.2025**.

Order Date :- 6.5.2025

Prashant D.